Gemeinderatswahl 2019 Deggenhausertal
Vorlaufiges Endergebnis

6 Wahlbezirke

Wahlberechtigte: 3.577
Wahler/innen: 2.538 (71,0%)

Glltige Stimmen: 32.989

FW: 19.437 St. (58,9%)
CDU: 13.552 St. (41,1%)



FW

RoRler, Wolfgang
Reisch, Elmar

Rief, Markus
Seubert, Judith
Gartmann, Christof
Blessing, Annerose
Emrich, Rudiger
Sturm, Andreas
Kopp, Herbert
Caspari, Benedikt
Bentele, Karl-Heinz
Hummer-Arnold, Heike
Karrer, Manuel

Jochle, Johannes

CDhU

Dr. Keller, Julia
Stork, Martin

von Ow-Haag, Elfriede
Haag, Manuel
Keller, Claudius
Moog, Stefanie
Kopp, Otto

Russ, Anita

Rist, Samuel
Jehle, Ingo
Mutter, Alexander
Stark, Maria

Klein, Jonas

gewahlt
gewabhilt
gewabhlt
gewabhlt
gewahlt
gewabhlt
gewabhlt
gewabhlt
nicht gewahlt
nicht gewahlt
nicht gewahlt
nicht gewahlt
nicht gewahlt

nicht gewahlt

gewahlt
gewahlt
gewabhilt
gewabhlt
gewahlt
gewabhlt
nicht gewahlt
nicht gewahlt
nicht gewahlt
nicht gewahit
nicht gewahit
nicht gewahlt

nicht gewahlt

19.437
2.493
2.078
1.800
1.534
1.394
1.370
1.365
1.330
1.250
1.205
1.005

965
901
747

13.552
2.075
1.815
1.455
1.276
1.171

942
843
800
773
731
583
567
405



Joos, Johannes nicht gewahlt 116



