Gemeinderatswahl 2019 Deggenhausertal

Vorläufiges Endergebnis

6 Wahlbezirke

Wahlberechtigte: 3.577

Wähler/innen: 2.538 (71,0%)

Gültige Stimmen: 32.989

FW: 19.437 St. (58,9%)

CDU: 13.552 St. (41,1%)

FW		19.437
Rößler, Wolfgang	gewählt	2.493
Reisch, Elmar	gewählt	2.078
Rief, Markus	gewählt	1.800
Seubert, Judith	gewählt	1.534
Gartmann, Christof	gewählt	1.394
Blessing, Annerose	gewählt	1.370
Emrich, Rüdiger	gewählt	1.365
Sturm, Andreas	gewählt	1.330
Kopp, Herbert	nicht gewählt	1.250
Caspari, Benedikt	nicht gewählt	1.205
Bentele, Karl-Heinz	nicht gewählt	1.005
Hummer-Arnold, Heike	nicht gewählt	965
Karrer, Manuel	nicht gewählt	901
Jöchle, Johannes	nicht gewählt	747
CDU		13.552
Dr. Keller, Julia	gewählt	2.075
Störk, Martin	gewählt	1.815
von Ow-Haag, Elfriede	gewählt	1.455
Haag, Manuel	gewählt	1.276
Keller, Claudius	gewählt	1.171
Moog, Stefanie	gewählt	942
Kopp, Otto	nicht gewählt	843
Russ, Anita	nicht gewählt	800
Rist, Samuel	nicht gewählt	773
Jehle, Ingo	nicht gewählt	731
Mutter, Alexander	nicht gewählt	583
Stark, Maria	nicht gewählt	567
Stark, Maria Klein, Jonas	nicht gewählt nicht gewählt	567 405

Joos, Johannes nicht gewählt 116